BILL  Sistemer's Name & Address To: MARKET KCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Bill No: 9505502413  BILL  For Commercial Use:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment State Down PAN No. AECMOBED  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Original Account Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Original Account Number and Date  Original Assignment Number a	erstood u.s.													
For Commercial Use:  70: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  800 Nilay house of Ranju, F-3 New Lai Ji Tola, Behind CDA Building,  Pana 800001  PAN No. AAECM50860  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Number and Date  Revised Assignment  Number and Date  Amount  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview-  4- Main interview-  4- Main interview-  4- Main interview-  5- Moderation/Transaction/Transacription/Others  (Specify).  Other Fees/Charges  Executive Name:  ETC Employee ID: Date: Signature-  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Totals  B) Supervision Charges  B) Botal Charge Code Charge  B) Supervision Charges  B) Supervision Charges	The state of the s	he Freela	ncer:-	Ryci	is ky	max	ĵ		111		-	17		
For Commercial Use:  70: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  800 Nilay house of Ranju, F-3 New Lai Ji Tola, Behind CDA Building,  Pana 800001  PAN No. AAECM50860  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Number and Date  Revised Assignment  Number and Date  Amount  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview-  4- Main interview-  4- Main interview-  4- Main interview-  5- Moderation/Transaction/Transacription/Others  (Specify).  Other Fees/Charges  Executive Name:  ETC Employee ID: Date: Signature-  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Totals  B) Supervision Charges  B) Botal Charge Code Charge  B) Supervision Charges  B) Supervision Charges	Spir No	~	3058	02A13	d Pal	me								
For Commercial Use:  70: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Rapul Wish yious of Require, F-3 New Lai Ji Tola, Behind CDA Building, Panna 800001  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Previous Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Previous Assignment Number and Date  Quantity And Amount  1- Briefing Arages  2- Recruitment/Contact/Usting 3- Main interview-  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others  (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  Executive Name:  Executive Name:  Executive Name:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Assignment  Assignment  Assignment  Assignment  Outs Assignment  Number and Date  Outs Assignment  Number and Outs Assignment  Number and Outs Assignment  Number and Outs Assignment  Numb	Sign						BII					THE RE		
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Pieldwork Locations:  Pieldwork Locations:  Pieldwork Locations:  Pieldwork Locations:  Pieldwork Locations:  Pieldwork Locations:  There for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1 - Briefing charges  2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3 - Main interview  4 - Main interview  4 - Main interview  5 - Moderation/Transaction/Others  (Specify)  Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  ETC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:  Freelancer Code: MAPAT F 2013-116  Amount  Payble  Amount  Amount  Amount  Payble  Amount  Cury  Card  Amount:  Freelancer Code: Mapar F 2013-116  Amount  Amount  Amount  Payble  Amount  Cury  Card  Amount  Cury  Card  Amount:  Freelancer Code: Mapar F 2013-116  Amount  Amount  Amount  Payble  Amount  Cury  Card  Amount  Cury  Card  Amount:  Freelancer Code: Mapar F 2013-116  Amount  Amount  Amount  Amount  Cury  Cury  Cury  Cury  Amount:  Freelancer Code: Mapar F 2013-116  Amount  Amount  Cury  Cury  Cury  Amount:  Freelancer Code: Mapar F 2013-116  Amount  Amount  Cury  Cury  Cury  Amount:  Freelancer Code: Mapar F 2013-116  Amount  Freelancer Code: Mapar F 2013-116  Amount  Freelancer Code: Mapar F 2013-116  Amount  Freelancer Code: Mapar F 2013-116  But Account Number: And Cury  But Account Number: And Cury  But Account Number: But Account Number: Surplement Invoices  But Account Number: And Cury  But Account Number: But Cury  But Account Number: And Cury  But Account Number: And Cury  But Account Number: But Cury  But Account Number: And Cury  But Account Number: But Cury  But Cleared On:  But Checked & Cleared On:  But Checked & Cleared On:  But Checked & Clea	-					254		T	ommer	ial He	0'		_	
Septim More of Ranju, F-3 New Lal JI Tola, Behind CDA Building.   Date: c6777.70   Date:	customer'	s Name 8	Addres	MATRI	V DVT	LTD		101	-ommer	lai Us				
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Job No: 2011085 Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date  Present Assignment Number and Date  Present Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Lusting  3- Main interview  4- Main interview  5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Manual  A) Fees for Assignment Job No. Task Code Amount: Flags  B) Supervision Charges  B) Supervision Charges  Summary  Assignment Job No. Sogment Centre Collection Type & Submitted Type Date: Subsequent Invoices  Summary  Assignment Job No. Sogment Centre Collection Type Submitted Type Date: Subsequent Invoices  PAN Account Number: B. CALL KAMALY Supple Submitted Duantity Synched Type Date: Subsequent Invoices  Ny PAN Account Number: Ruch Kamaly Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Name: SET Beneficiary IFSC Code: SET NOOD3 S64  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Ranju Nilay H Patna 80000	ouse of Ranj	u, F-3 New	Lal JI Tola	, Behind CI	DA Building,		Bill N	No: 06/1	13.24	70	NTE 26'	23	-116
Original Assignment Number and Date  Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Number and Date  Original Assignment Number is But Indiana	PAN NO AAL	OMOUGOD		Charles C. Dr.		Carry of	diffe t							
Job No:	Set L		Janet M.	owards	my Cha	rges/Fees	again	st As	signmer	it/ssta	ated be	iow:	100	
Supervision Charges	Job No:	20	2410	85	Particular Deplement		Original Assignment Number and Date			nt				Amount
Pees for Assignment   Quantity   Rate   Amount	Job Title:	(	Gen	bob 1	propi l	ekk	g p p	district	ri ori heck	1,416	M nt. 101	thus use of	11941	
Data Collection Type & Segment  1. Briefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Fieldwork	Locations:	G LAU	1	11 (00) 53	mile you v	Willer )	HI VA	U17 03m	Jan 10	AND TO	0.00	4-1-	Ti etable
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Fees for	Assignm	ent	- triba	MARKE S			Lhool	animital tal	victor	suffed)	American I form	ınt	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Seg	gment			Quai	ntity	Rate			Amou	1111	
3- Main Interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Fuses in Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Coult Collection Type  Summited Uo and Agreed by me  Invoice Quantity Pajable in Subsequent Invoices Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein tooth sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Face  Face  Rull Ruman  Sill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:								*						
4- Main interview-  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				Listing			7		1 1	_		720	1_	
Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Fundable  Summary  Assignment  Number  Job No.  Segment  Centre  Collection Type  Summary  Assignment  Number  Accepted  Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  TOTAL Agreed by me Accepted  Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Fundament  Subsequent Invoices  Fundament  Subsequent Invoices  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Fundament  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Fundament  Fundament  Accepted  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:		STATE OF THE PARTY		-			+		11	0	TAP			
Specify   Supervision Charges   21   33   693					:									
Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  Cryan Xamel  EXC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  MXNLT Crass  A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Framework of the management of the page of th	(S	pecify)		n/Transcr	iption/Otr	ners								
EXECUTIVE Name:  Cryan Ramel  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  MX2217  Cury  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Assignment Number:  Summary  Assignment Number  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type  Submitted Type  Quantity Synched/ Submitted Type  UC and Agreed by me  Located Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Subsequent Invoices  I solemnity declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  AULU Rumari  Sill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:							0	1	23			493		
FIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:    Totals					Colaa	M Nec	2000		32			000	-	Total Soul
Assignment Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 1463  Rupees in Words: One mount for hundred & Stray three only  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted UC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  LONG WHAT GRAM CAPT 28 O 28 28  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4216 5388242  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4216 5388242  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SETN 0003 564  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:				Signatu		M	x 22	17		Chr	1			AL MITTER A
A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Job No.  Segment  Centre  Collection Type  Collection Type  Quantity Synched/ Submitted  Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Accepted  Invoice  Total  Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Name:  Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:		,						Design U				1463	1	
Rupees in Words: Othe Monday four hundred & Sixty Three only  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  1085 Stuly fourn CAPT 28 Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  1085 Stuly fourn CAPT 28 Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  1085 Stuly fourn CAPT 28 Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  1085 Stuly fourn CAPT 28 Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Qu	A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.	Task	Code Amount:-				770/			
Rupees in Words: Othe Monday four hundred & Sixty Three only  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  1085 Stuly fourn CAPT 28 Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  1085 Stuly fourn CAPT 28 Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  1085 Stuly fourn CAPT 28 Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  1085 Stuly fourn CAPT 28 Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Qu					- 4				H H			<del></del>	_	
Rupees in Words: Othe Monday four hundred & Sixty Three only  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  1085 Stuly fourn CAPT 28 Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  1085 Stuly fourn CAPT 28 Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  1085 Stuly fourn CAPT 28 Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  1085 Stuly fourn CAPT 28 Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Qu	B) Supervi	sion Charg	es		30760		1 1	Amo	unt:-			693	1-	
Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Collection Type Collection Type Collection Submitted Collection Type Collect						Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme		-LC	34
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted UC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  TOMY LAH Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted UC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  TOMY LAH Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted UC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  TOMY LAH Collection Type Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Tomy Lah Collection Type Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Tomy Lah Collection Type Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Tomy Lah Collection Type Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Invoice Quan	Rupees in	Words:	OMP.	nion	said							·	Δi	e b
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  28 0 28 28  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: RVCM KUMAYI  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4216 5388242  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SETNOODS 564  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	H.	V.					Sum	mar	y		0			7
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Ruch Kunayi  Beneficiary Bank Name: SBF  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBFN 0003564  E&OE  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:		Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection		A	The second second	The state of the s			The second secon		
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 42165388242  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 42165388242  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SETN 0003564  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:		The second secon	Study	gam	CAPI	28		C	)	2	8	28		28
(Signature & Date)  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Beneficiar Beneficiar	y Bank Acc	iber is: ount Nam	e: Ruc	wi K	umas)		orrect to t	Benefic	ciary Ba	ank Nam	e: SBF		
(Cignature 0 D-1 )	R	Ruen kumari				5	salta -							
	(	Signature	& Date)		15.4	Approve	d by w	ith dat	e		Bill Ci	hecked & Clea	red	On:

ketxcel	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
s is to certify that onducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Its Location: R 1 200	Mobile No.: 8340208837  Ruchi Rumai registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter, Reference No: Saue: Valid From: Valid From	proving languages and make the control of the contr
	And the second of the second o	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Ruchi Kumavi House Address Chandwavi Rd Patra-20	Job Title: Chempo & Profile-KK Fieldwork Location: Bi Now 2	Freelancer Code: MXPATF2023-116 Reference No: Date: O6/11/24
The track of the sale of the s	Therkhand	neturns to having up to be managed, but and managed, but a state managed, can are stated as a managed of the best managed as a state of the state of

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CAPI	Binax & Thankwal	7	110
CAPI	27	21	33

The above stated assignment will start from 13/11/24 and end on 56/12/24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 06/12/24	Signed in the presence	popular for the transcript of the second sec
Name of signee: Ruchi Kumari	1) Witness Name:	Gyan Kamel 8340308897
be made and so the probability of the party	Contact number: _ Signature: _	Cns
Signature: Ruchi Kumani	2) Witness Name:	9588755117
becomes with the will relieve to easy or how contains you live right world of	Contact number: _ Signature: _	953753 ILF